4¥ dobrydom

Podstawowe informacje

PioroArchitekci - 17

(odbicie )

Dane techniczne projektu

Powierzchnia uzytkowa
Powierzchnia zabudowy
Powierzchnia dachu
Wymiary budynku

Kat nachylenia
Wysokos¢ budynku
Wymiary dzialki

Opis projektu

122.30 m?
104.70 m?
163.81 m?
13x8.05m
40°

8.19 m
21x15.05m






